Race Date
May 15, 2016

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Isiah Walker
Daniel O'Shea
Sean Schuster
Anna Castillo
Jacob Cipowski
Brenna Carroll
Matthew Szala
Derek Janik
Xander Uzabell
Vince Taylor
Heather Hanas
David Sajn
Madeline Andrzejewski
Jennifer Feeney
Katie Hemingway
Catherine Sajn
Will Feeney
Elizabeth Cipowski
Mary Buksa
Kenny Keilman
Brandon Osika
Jack Skain
Tyler Krucina
Daniella Nahnsen
Adeline Drak
Holly Kaim
Don Erwin
Jason W. Bird
Susan Uzabell
Eric Miller
Siobhan Carroll
Reynal Youssef
Agnes Nahnsen
Tom Hutmacher
Edan Czarobski
Gladys Hindson
Nate Sinclair
Tricia Sinclair
Joe Sinclair
Nick Sinclair
Christopher Brantley
Char Graczyk
Brandon Wilking
Emily Huber
Maria Youssef
Caitlyn Osika
Anthony Osika

2016 STM Eagle Dash 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3696
5915
3682
3626
3631
3621
5906
5664
3695
3689
3652
3681
3608
3642
3653
3680
3643
3629
3615
3658
3673
3688
3660
3668
3639
3657
5913
3610
3694
3663
3623
5659
3666
3656
5668
3654
3685
3687
3684
3686
3611
3649
3697
3655
5652
3674
3672

20
13
53
11
12
19
20
33
13
16
40
34
13
44
13
33
11
42
13
32
10
11
13
11
10
13
68
39
38
42
13
11
44
68
10
65

6
34
35
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9
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16
30
a7
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52
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Top Fin
13-14
50-54
Top Fin
11-12
15-19
20-24
30-34
13-14
15-19
40-44
30-34
13-14
40-44
13-14
30-34
11-12
40-44
13-14
30-34
9-10
11-12
13-14
11-12
9-10
13-14
65-69
35-39
35-39
40-44
13-14
11-12
40-44
65-69
9-10
65-69
1-6
30-34
35-39
1-6
9-10
50-54
15-19
30-34
45-49
9-10
50-54

Time Pace
19:14.6 6:13/M
20:54.1 6:45/M
21:47.9 7:02/M
21:54.8 7:05/M
22:08.7 7:09/M
23:14.6 7:30/M
23:17.3 7:31/M
23:30.0 7:36/M
23:40.0 7:39/M
23:41.2 7:38/M
24:02.8 7:48/M
24:11.0 7:50/M
24:15.2 7:50/M
24:22.3 7:53/M
24:35.7 7:56/M
24:44.7 8:00/M
25:00.3 8:05/M
25:37.5 8:17/M
26:18.1 8:30/M
26:25.3 8:33/M
26:29.7 8:34/M
26:35.5 8:35/M
26:40.2 8:37/M
26:43.2 8:37/M
26:46.4 8:38/M
26:49.1 8:40/M
27:10.4 8:47/M
27:14.1 8:48/M
27:34.0 8:55/M
28:36.2 9:18/M
29:03.0 9:23/M
29:16.2 9:27/M
29:20.5 9:31/M
29:41.7 9:37/M
29:48.8 9:40/M
30:31.9 9:54/M
30:36.9 9:55/M
30:36.9 9:54/M
30:38.1 9:55/M
30:38.2 9:55/M
30:54.0 10:01/M
30:58.2 10:02/M
31:11.0 10:04/M
31:12.1 10:05/M
31:12.2 10:06/M
31:26.5 10:10/M
31:26.7 10:10/M
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Race Date
May 15, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Name
Matthew Odegaard
Daniel Pastor
Daniel Buksa
Elizabeth Buksa
Wendy Krucina
Andrew Cipowski
Kyle Cipowski
Jeff Cipowski
Cheryl Urbaniak
Katie Cano
Jason Cipowski
Bradley Uzabell
Madeleine Miller
Kris Miller
Karissa Cano
Alena Powers
Maria Cano
Gina Cipowski
Kayla Cipowski
Amy Castillo
Scarlett Mrvan
Frank Mrvan
Richie Andrzejewski
Sophie Drake
Dru Chafin
Jelena Tomic
Kevin O'Shea
Buzz Seydel
Leslie Dernulc
Amy Janik
Michael Casner
Jack O'Shea
Devin Brantley
Joe Carroll
Kathleen Graczyk
Nina Garner
GLORIA ANDERSON

2016 STM Eagle Dash 5K

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
3670 12 M 4 11-12
3675 12 M 5 11-12
3613 50 M 3 50-54
3614 15 F 2 15-19
3661 38 F 2 35-39
3628 11 M 6 11-12
3637 10 M 4 9-10
3633 50 M 4 50-54
3691 40 F 5 40-44
3618 10 F 3 9-10
3632 41 M 2 40-44
3692 11 M 7 11-12
3665 8 F 1 7-8
3664 43 F 6 40-44
3617 8 F 2 7-8
3679 28 F 1 25-29
3619 40 F 7 40-44
3630 39 F 3 35-39
3636 7 F 3 7-8
3625 40 F 8 40-44
5607 9 F 4 9-10
5642 47 M 1 45-49
3609 9 M 5 9-10
3640 13 F 6 13-14
3627 38 F 4 35-39
3690 36 F 5 35-39
5923 55 M 1 55-59
3683 70 M 1 70-99
5673 51 F 2 50-54
5662 31 F 4 30-34
3624 10 M 6 9-10
5649 7 M 1 7-8
3612 8 M 2 7-8
3622 47 M 2 45-49
3650 72 F 1 70-99
3647 9 F 5 9-10
3606 30 F 5 30-34
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Time Pace
31:48.2 10:15/M
31:49.9 10:16/M
32:04.6 10:23/M
32:14.1 10:25/M
32:15.5 10:25/M
32:40.5 10:35/M
32:47.5 10:38/M
33:09.8 10:45/M
33:40.7 10:54/M
35:02.1 11:22/M
35:08.6 11:24/M
35:10.7 11:24/M
36:08.4 11:44/M
36:09.1 11:44/M
36:10.3 11:40/M
36:21.8 11:45/M
36:28.4 11:46/M
37:26.3 12:08/M
37:26.4 12:08/M
37:26.9 12:07/M
37:32.8 12:11/M
37:41.8 12:14/IM
38:25.0 12:25/M
38:26.5 12:25/M
38:34.4 12:31/M
38:42.1 12:32/M
39:00.2 12:37/M
39:07.3 12:39/M
39:13.4 12:41/M
39:18.2 12:42/M
39:21.9 12:45/M
39:36.6 12:47/M
39:37.3 12:47/M
40:45.9 13:12/M
43:23.3 14:05/M
49:17.7 15:55/M
49:52.7 16:07/M
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